November 30, 2022

Date & Time
Reported

2022-11-30
13:39:54

2022-11-30
12:20:58

2022-11-30
09:46:32

2022-11-30
08:45:43

Inc Type

DOM DIST

LARCENY

TOWED

MV
TRESPASS

Date & Time
Occurred

2022-11-30
13:39:00

2022-11-04
00:00:00

2022-11-30
09:46:00

2022-11-30
08:45:00

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Address Comments

W20 /84 MASSACHUSETTS
AVE

E37 /45 HAYWARD ST

Report filed regarding an individual who was placed under
arrest.

Report filed regarding a larceny.

M32/32 VASSAR ST Report filed regarding a parking issue.

W46 / 189 VASSAR ST Report filed regarding an individual who was stopped and

identified. Trespass issued.

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.

Disposition

ARREST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



