November 30, 2022



MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2022-11-30 13:39:54	DOM DIST	2022-11-30 13:39:00	W20 / 84 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding an individual who was placed under arrest.	ARREST
2022-11-30 12:20:58	LARCENY	2022-11-04 00:00:00	E37 / 45 HAYWARD ST	Report filed regarding a larceny.	OPEN
2022-11-30 09:46:32	TOWED MV	2022-11-30 09:46:00	M32 / 32 VASSAR ST	Report filed regarding a parking issue.	OPEN
2022-11-30 08:45:43	TRESPASS	2022-11-30 08:45:00	W46 / 189 VASSAR ST	Report filed regarding an individual who was stopped and identified. Trespass issued.	OPEN

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.